THRFEE LELLXT-AK =

%180 (E#EYIY—rtrs—T=Ra—})

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Ko

BYE
B o K
Ao
Mo e

5

M ( D-tennis. )

B (i Bk W )
(O L F)
M XA H)

A CHEH — )
AC/h )
D (E [ — )
BCom o)

T (oL L#H)

\md

(g REH)

H(rg R H)

¢ M)
(> LEH)
BE (M R )
T (H B — )

B e /Ry (BT [ — )

gf o

o
Je iy
BYE

Hi e 2

(M K& W)
B (S LB H)
O Ak W )

i CHT H — )

/NP EO

12A128( #{§B12H26H )

9:306
0
9:00 IS
b
0
1
9:00
b
B_
0
9:00
W.0
1
b
9:00
W.0
1
9:30§6
9:30|3
b
2
9:00
]
b
3
0
9:00
b
ﬁ_
1
1
9:00
b
0
b
9:00 =
]
9:30(3




THREE VPELLXTAK R NI

£18 (FE#EY)—t484—F=ZXa—}F) 128128 ( FiEEH12A268 )

21 @i JHe{l AR (HSDLLEHH)

BYE

12:3016
9

22 Ao L

(mr E — )
12:00
(M k4 ) :
(mr E — )
12:00
(W @) )
2 % .= B KA D)
12:00
21 = e # M (W E — ) ,

N

23 AN e

M B O

~

Fl D
e

24 = IFje

[— ] (FL]

«
e

25 /NHHESe

FN =]

12:00
e A (KB H) 1

12:30f6

28 H Lbem H (SLLEH)
i

N

29

30 P bBejiE HR (HT H — H)

31 Aredn K CHT H — 1)

12:30016

(L]

32 i Wre e fE (ATHw—TC) o

12:00
33 1 MgepE A (HOLILEH) B
—4=

G (BT — )

34 /u\iéf%q b

B
12:00
35 ZxRes (M KEHH) 4

36 /2 (k) e kG (BT B — )

12:00

37 A Hex=Z H(O/ b )

38 o fteit K (HT H — )
39 & HefEARM ( B P )

12:00

aHINY




THREE VPELLXTAK R IR FFO

£18 (FE#EY)—t484—F=ZXa—}F) 12A128B( FiEB12A26H )

1 & e K X (B H — )

BYE 9:3018
2+ Jked NI B o) , ‘
9:00E
3 O HEeBd B (M KB T) ;
4o e & (B R EE ) L
9:002
5 K He Y H (AHr—2TC) 5
6 Ak o= Wl (# JI h) ) 0
9:00[i
7% med (B h ) |
8 W Fredd (W o) e 5
9:00 .
9 K ke B (L) ,
BV 9:30[6
10 4 e = (8 KA T)
11 & ARe [l H (HT H — H)
BYE 9:30lg
12 Hed HE( B o) | k
9:00E
13 ¥ Me #H (ETHr—2TC) 6
14 e (5L ) 3
9:00B
15 & Medm E(HART) )
16 HENe BRI (8 I ) b
9:00B
17 M Wed FE( M o) :
18 ExAKe/ R ( B H ) E
9:001
19 1 Ao H(HART)




THREE VPELLXTAK R N F@

£18 (FE#EY)—t484—F=ZXa—}F) 12A128B( FiEB12A26H )

20 = Hfe = (@ K& %)

BYE

12:30(2
6

21 & JWHe ® ' ( D-tennis. )
rel B B o)
EE] °

12:00

(FL [ 7]

22

W (< LB ) )
12:00 s

+
23 Ik
PN

h
24 e XK #& (BT H — )

25 B ek P (C M ) L
12:00 -
26 B e w fh (I T H)

27 ®v e dk 3 (B A& )

12:00
28 W ke ft i (M KB H) 6

12:3042

—h

29 /N KefH R (B I o)

30 F Hpem HW (HTH — )

BYE

12:3046
31 £ BHeydk H (M KB F) 5

12:00
32 W ke m( oM )

33

H_

FRe il aE (D LEH)
AKe i C M )

12:00

I

34

S
c

iy

35 Hed & (BT H — &)

12:00

—

36 BE oo ( EAAT )
ST Med B( @ ) b

12:00
38 #H e dm o CE )

[ [— 7]




A
T

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

M3FEE LPEISRTAKE—

#2080 (FE#EY)— t2B—FT=Z3—})

|

Rk

R > W o

¥
=
Bey

H-

e

BYE
B o 2
o e
fk &

H H
»OE

_\

S
L]

i

H
\;Ll

KR e SF

' H

[1]

Vi

BYE
il
Fe B
He M
i e

R » f

(EJN=Z=HE &)

ZNEQEI A
A F
H (BT H

)
)
)

i CHT A 5 )

% (BN %6 )

¢/
EEI G

&

I

)
)

i (E &)

W o e - B iR K )

HE (B

B (O W
B (/I

(BT H

(3 & &

- (HT [ e

It

It

nﬂf

i

AN

=N
= Is1)

)
)
)
)
)

B (28) o BT (B0 (B WE &)

i

2

M e jif

JIle R
i« [
Fe X
B« JF
Ko K
e
o 4

e b

(B &)

( B M

=
% (/)
F

=

=]

iy

=]

/—\l%

T (FrE#%a

)
)
)

(B )

(R )

e ok W
Fr ¢ BT M

Tt

)
)

By (Bl - /NI )

RS-

12R19H( #{EH12HA26R )

9:30l8
2
14
9:00 5
6
3
15
9:00 5
—1s
9:00 &
2
6
o 10
9:00 5
9:30/3
6
16
9:00 b
6
. 4
9:00 HLSs
1
9:00 o
6
3
on 13
9:00 5
12:00
W.0
4
6
I [
12:0082
12
12.00I[i
6
. 4
16
12:0088




THRFEE LELLXT-AK =

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

an

Fle I 0 CEBARRL R =)
BYE

JIl et RF s b o)

regs BEC B W &)
Fre e g C /NI &)

e L OVE TR IE)
HWe = = (EJFHE®)
Aewm ROH H &)
e [ P CHOK R )

e O (HTHR A &)

whe 4 7 (pd W7 MW ITC)

s ZLE (ENZE )
BYE
JIe fA] Ay C Bk W =)
e 2 W C BT W @& )
fee JE 2 (ATHAEE M)
e fee R (BT &)
Ao/ JINC K # &)
ke BRI G- rE
Je il R C /I m )
e HCH @ &)
BYE

FEe B M OLHAHRR &)

— @B O

%20 (F#EYI)—rts—T=Ra—})

128198 ( ¥ B12H26H )

9:3046
1
12
9:00 ;
b
4
N [
9:00 :
2
b
N [
9:00 3
b
4
N [
9:00 ;
W.0
9:30
9:30]1
b
N
9:00 ;
b
0
N [
9:00 ;
5
b
N [
9:00 7
1
b
13
9:00 :
b
9:30|0




SH3EE VEFEILLXRTZAKE ——

%28 (H#EY)—t25—FT=Ra—})

21

22

23

24 1

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

E o
BYE

2

H o
R

i

WOH &
B B O
Z  mH

=
paly
=~

.
Ot

w Ret
NS e 1

35 #K

36

37

38

] (12 6 )

NC ok W|oE )
HCH B &)

BOHE @B &)

AC A W& )
M C BT W)
wmC T W)

it

N

LEo

3

12A19B8( FiKH12A26H )

12:00

12:30

(-
5

12:00

—h

W.O0.

12:00

12:00

e (=]

(FL [ 7]

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:30

Y-~

12:00

(-] [FL]

(-] (2]




